
Wyniki 7 kolejki: 

Godziszów- Goleszów 11:19 

Cisownica- Pogoń Połące 23:8 

Kozakowice- Dzięgielów 12:8 

   

   
   

   

   

 

Tabela: 

Msc Nazwa drużyny Mecze Punkty Bramki Różnica 
bramek 

1 Goleszów 7 21 134:66 +68 

2 Cisownica 7 14 88:55 +33 

5 Godziszów 7 10 130:101 +29 

3 Kozakowice 7 10 93:102 -9 

4 Dzięgielów 7 6 85:135 -50 

6 Pogoń Połące 7 0 74:145 -71 

 

 

Strzelcy: 

 

Goleszów 
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Suma 
bramek 

1 Arek Szlajss 5 2 2 3         12 

2 Grzanka 

Marcin 

3 4  6 3 5 5      26 

3 Sikora 
Patryk 

5  3 3 1 5 5      22 

4 Górniak 
Paweł 

2 5 3 6  1 2      13 

5 Fober Rafał 3 4 4 8 2 11 6      38 

6 Lazar Jerzy  4 1 2  1       8 

7 Glet Dariusz  1  1  1       3 

8 Mariusz Kral   1 2 1 1       5 

9 Nikiel Dawid       1      1 
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Dzięgielów 

LP Imię i 
nazwisko 
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Suma 
bramek 

1 Łukasz 

Juroszek 

1 8  4 7  2      18 

2 Franek Rafał 6 4           10 

3 Niemczyk 
Tomasz 

3            3 

4 Cieślar 
Marcin 

3    6 6       15 

5 Felis 
Krzysztof 

3 3 1 2  3 3      13 

6 Wojtek 
Herzyk 

 1           1 

7 Krystian 
Nogły 

  1          1 

8 Wiśniowski 
Jakub 

  1   3 1      5 

9 Glajcar 
Tomek 

  2 2 2  5      8 

10 Kuras Daniel     2 1       3 

11 Dytko Adam     1 1       2 

 

Kozakowice 
LP Imię i 

nazwisko 
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Suma 
bramek 

1 Goryczka 
Dawid 

3 5 4 12  3 3      30 

2 Gomola 
Rafał 

1 5 2 3 3 1       15 

3 Mikler 
Joachim 

3    2 3 1      6 

4 Brak Łukasz 2 8 1          11 

5 Marcin 
Stefanik 

1 2 1    1      5 

6 Górniak  3  4 3  2      12 



Krystian 
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Cisownica 
LP Imię i 

nazwisko 
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Suma 
bramek 

1 Molin Jakub 6 6 7 1  6       26 

2 Sztwiertnia 
Jakub 

2  1  1        4 

3 Byrtek 
Andrzej 

1 2   1 1       5 

4 Maciej Rucki 2 2 1 4  3       12 

5 Gogółka 
Samuel 

 2 3 3 2        10 

6 Byrtek 
Oliwer 

 1 1 1  2       5 

7 Więcław 
Artur 

 2           2 

8 Ganiek 
Sebastian 

   1         1 
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Godziszów 

LP Imię i 
nazwisko 

1
9
.1

1
.2

0
1
6
 

3
.1

2
.2

0
1
6
 

1
7
.1

2
.2

0
1
6
 

1
4
.0

1
.2

0
1
7
 

0
4
.0

2
.2

0
1
7
 

1
1
.0

2
.2

0
1
7
 

1
8
.0

2
.2

0
1
7
 

     

Suma 
bramek 

1 Konieczny 
Sebastian 

1 4 4 2 7 8 5      29 

2 Strządała 
Damian 

4     8       12 

3 Janoszek 4 5 16  18  1      46 



Dawid 

4 Cieślar 
Łukasz 

3  1 4  4       8 

5 Ganiek Rafał  5 2 1   2      9 

6 Cieślar 
Marcin 

  4 3 2 3       9 

7 Żmija 
Sławek 

    1        1 

8 Gniadek 
Mirek 

    1 4 3      8 
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Pogoń Połące 
LP Imię i 

nazwisko 
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Suma 
bramek 

1 Szlajss 
Michał 

3 1 5          9 

2 Krzemień 

Piotr 

2  7  12 6       27 

3 Możdżeń 
Stanisław 

2            2 

4 Błachut 
Łukasz 

 1   3        4 

5 Szturc Jakub  2           2 

6 Czudek 
Krystian 

     3       3 

7 Czudek 
Adrian 

     5       5 

8 Możdzeń 
Stanisław 

             

9 Cieślar 
Sebastian 

    1        1 

10 Lach     1        1 
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